



# Jumbo Assorted Honey Buns



<b>Code:</b>	21
<b>Case Pack:</b>	36/3 OZ.
<b>Servings per Case:</b>	36

**Preparation Instructions:**

Thaw and Serve

**Ingredients:**

Enriched Flour Bleached (Wheat flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Water, Fractionated Palm & Cottonseed Oil, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil, Mono & Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60), Contains Less than 2% of Each of the following: Soy Flour, Dextrose, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate), Datem, Soy Lecithin, Soybean Oil, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Annatto and Turmeric Extract Color, Ascorbic Acid Added as a Dough Conditioner, Dried Honey, Monocalcium Phosphate, Enzymes, Yeast, Honey Flavored Powder (Cane Refinery Syrup, Honey), Agar, Sodium Hexameta Phosphate, Calcium Sulfate, Cinnamon, Corn Starch, Calcium Carbonate, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Calcium Propionate & Potassium Sorbate (Preservatives), Fumaric Acid, Ammonium Sulfate.

*\*The product in the case could be a mixture of Glazed, Chocolate Iced, White Iced or Maple OR when it arrives it could be all one flavor.*

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 3 oz.	
Serving Per Container: 36	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 220</b>	Calories from Fat 90
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 10g</b>	15%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	0%
<b>Sodium 170mg</b>	%
<b>Total Carbohydrate 30g</b>	10%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 17g	
<b>Protein 2g</b>	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 4%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

<b>Net Weight</b>	<b>Gross Weight</b>	<b>Pallet Count</b>	<b>TI</b>	<b>HI</b>	<b>Storage</b>
6.75	7.75	90	9	10	Frozen

**Allergens:** Wheat and Soy Ingredients